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# Dossard
1 205
2 215
3 253
4 207
5 235
6 264
7 265
8 259
9 261
10 246
11 250
12 206
13 247
14 227
15 203
16 251
17 212
18 226
19 216
20 211
21 237
22 248
23 234
24 219
25 213
26 208
27 228
28 233
29 202
30 209
31 249
32 222
33 260
34 231
35 257
36 244
37 263
38 232
39 266
40 258
41 252
42 243
43 256
44 224
45 236
46 229
47 225
48 218
49 245
50 254
51 230

Grand parcours — cClassement général

Equipe

DIDIER Aurélien + PORTETELLE Antoine
NICOLAS Bastien + NICOLAS Corentin
ANNET Philippe + WOOS Yannick

LOUIS Sébastien + SAPIEHA Nicolas
DELWICHE Luc + DUFEY Cédric

EUGENE Pierre + WANET David

DE GROOTE Estelle + VAN ESPEN Fabrice
TRIPNAUX Julkien + TRIPNAUX Loic
BEAUJEAN Gautier + PERET Francois
HAVAUX Mathias + PONTHIEU Nicolas
BRUGGEMAN Pieter-Jan + CROES Gerald
GENDARME Danny + ZARRO Lionel
GRANDJEAN Benoit + SPITS Vincent
BASTIN Jonathan + WEYNANTS Martin
DEFRISE Grégory + DUFRASNE Cyril
ALLARD Frangois + PINCHART Michael
BUFFET Kevin + DELLIEU Louis

BEGUIN Olivier + MARTIN Julien

DELOGNE Tony + ROOBAERT Christopher
DUMONT Hejérémervé + SERVAIS Vincent
DEBEHOGNE Jonathan + DEBRUYNE Pierre
HERBINT Christophe + TONNEAUX Jéréme
DOCLOT Frédéric + LEFEVRE Hugues
ROELANDS Vincent + VAN EECKOUDT Gilles
BAILLEUX Tamara + NEIRYNCK Matthieu
BURON Olivier + FRANCOIS Martial
ACUSILAS Jean-Yvesthibaut + DI GREGORIO Marcelo
HERMAL Ayrton + WERY Simon

EVRARD Anthony + PIRE -STEVENNE Frédéric
HENRI Pierre + JOTTARD Christophe
GOFFINET Florence + JOUNIAUX Frangoise
LECOMTE Kevin + MASSART Jean-Christophe
DESTREBECQ Francois + HANUISE Christel
COLLETTE Vincent + DE GROOTE Jacques
BAUWENS Erwann + CUVELIER Geraldine
BOBENRIETH Alexis + DUQUENNE Manu
DIEUDONNE Anne + SAINGERY Magali
ASSELBERGHS Maxime + NOEL Philippe
HAQUENNE Adrien + HAQUENNE Romain
JUDEX Jean-Michel + JUDEX Julien
CANTRAINE Nicolas + LEFEVRE Benoit
CORNET Thomas + PATRIS Antoine

AHN Stéphane + DEQUINNEMAERE Philippe
EUGENE Guillaume + RIO Julie
CALLIER Ann + GRANADOS Ana

CRAVATTE Christel + RIGA Damien
BOOTEMPS Sébastien + MAINFROIN Olivier
MOLLE Jean-Louis + VESCERA Teresa
LORENT Jean-Claude + PLAMONT Olivier
LEQUEUX Audrey + WILMET Marie-France
COCHEZ Coraline + FUNDUK Stéphanie

Cat.
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
MIX
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
DAM
SEN
MIX
VET
MIX
SEN
DAM
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
MIX
DAM
MIX
VET
VET
VET
DAM
DAM

Jambes
27/01/2018

Points
3000
2995
2987
2979
2934
2924
2803
2801
2799
2794
2783
2780
2771
2727
2717
2683
2649
2636
2635
2618
2603
2594
2587
2558
2552
2541
2529
2516
2512
2498
2477
2387
2359
2318
2315
2302
2297
2287
2264
2263
2259
2207
1993
1932
1834
1733
1644
1515
1358
1318
1049



